Name

Mary Holzer
Janet Arnold
Alina Harper
Brenda Hummel
Emree Himes
Marisa McCollum
Sara Carattini
Erin Flores
Charles Hoffman
Chris Carmona
Nick Alfieri
Chuck Hummel
Scott Meyers
Mark Benson
Kyle Parag

Kevin Kruse

Mac McCollum
Varun Chowdhury
Matthew Nofel
Brandon Goshorn
Samuel Twynam
Nora Johnson
Nehemiah Jarrett
Hudson Hummel
Sawyer Hummel
Calvin Whitaker
Levi Crespin
Hoyt Johnson
Josh Ellis
Savannah Nofel
Kaylee Geist
Kyle Teal

Carth Schulz
Caleb Alexander
Zak Adams

Lane Leach
Dillon Sether
Brix Parag

Henry Whitaker
Della Ridgeway
Anne Geist

Class
AFBB
AFBB
AFBHFS
AFBHFS
AFFS
AFFS
AFFS
AFFSLR
AMBB
AMBB
AMBHFS
AMBHFS
AMFS
AMFS
AMFS
AMFS
AMFS
AMFS
AMFSLR
AMMBHFS
AMTRAD
CFBHFS
CMBB
CMBHFS
CMBHFS
CMFS
MSMBB
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PWMBHFS
PWMFS
SFFS
SFFS

Indoor Championships
No Limits Archery 2/7/26 and 2/8/26

Day1Score Day1Xs Day2Score Day2Xs TotalScore TotalXs

246
198
295
257
299
282
273
276
271
266
299
292
300
300
300
297
280
292
283
289

23
286
173
300
299
270
121
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
299
298
148
221
299
297

7

0
30
11
36
11
18
18
18

7
35
32
50
50
43
42
25
26
39
29

0
20

4
42
48
13

1
58
57
57
56
55
49
46
52
55
48

1

39
26

246
193
296
255
291
279
282
284
266
257
295
291
300
299
298
300
277

297
289

44
287
140
300
298
278
117
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
177
200
292
294

6

4
35

8
32
17
27
19
11
12
35
30
50
47
49
48
12

35
19

0
26

1
53
44
18

2
59
57
56
54
54
56
58
46
55
51

1

41
31

492
391
591
512
590
561
555
560
537
523
594
583
600
599
598
597
557
292
580
578

67
573
313
600
597
548
238
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
599
598
325
421
591
591

13
4
65
19
68
28
45
37
29
19
70
62
100
97
92
90
37
26
74
48
0
46
5
95
92
31
3
117
114
113
110
109
105
104
98
110
99

80
57



Cindy Brown
Brenda Flores
Christopher Denny
Mark Berens
Eric Harper

Ty Schwab

Pat Brown
Dennis Brady
Patrick Shields
Laney Bisbee
Kevin Pimple
Bruce Lenell
Brandon Powell
Michael Pettit
Robert Stockton
Marvin Meyers
Jim Flores

Dave Thornberry
Dawn Arnold
Troy Brown
Aidan McCollum
Cerin Koenig
Gabe Russo
Carter Allen

Zoe Meints
Ryley Adams
Jessa Boynton
Joshua Jarrett
Isaac Jarrett
Bridger Adams

SFFS
SFFS
SMBHFS
SMBHFS
SMBHFS
SMFS
SMMBHFS
SMTRAD
SMTRAD
SPRO
SSMBB
SSMBB
SSMFS
SSMFS
SSMFS
SSMFS
SSMFS
SSTRAD
YAFBHFS
YAMFS
YAMFS
YAMFS
YAMFS
YAMFSLR
YFBHFS
YFFS
YFMBHFS
YMBB
YMBHFS
YMFS

297
278
295
294
279
298
297
238
161
282
253
240
300
295
295
201
270
201
287
299
295
297
253
243

92
272
235
125
209

28
14
29
33
23
42
29

24
10

47
35
30
40
19

34
46
32
35
16

14

293
269
296
293
294
299
297
262
156
288
242
245
300
298
294
291
281
206
296
297
296
293
250
221
142
270
256
122
196
208

31
11
34
33
25
39
35

21

45
43
30
43
16

38
45
37
34
14

N

14

o MR O

590
547
591
587
573
597
594
500
317
570
495
485
600
593
589
582
551
407
583
596
591
590
503
464
234
542
491
247
405
208

59
25
63
66
48
81
64
15

45
17
15
92
78
60
83
35

72
91
69
69
30

28
13



