

Indoor Championships
No Limits Archery 2/7/26 and 2/8/26

Name	Class	Day 1 Score	Day 1 Xs	Day 2 Score	Day 2 Xs	Total Score	Total Xs
Mary Holzer	AFBB	246	7	246	6	492	13
Janet Arnold	AFBB	198	0	193	4	391	4
Alina Harper	AFBHFS	295	30	296	35	591	65
Brenda Hummel	AFBHFS	257	11	255	8	512	19
Emree Himes	AFFS	299	36	291	32	590	68
Marisa McCollum	AFFS	282	11	279	17	561	28
Sara Carattini	AFFS	273	18	282	27	555	45
Erin Flores	AFFSLR	276	18	284	19	560	37
Charles Hoffman	AMBB	271	18	266	11	537	29
Chris Carmona	AMBB	266	7	257	12	523	19
Nick Alfieri	AMBHFS	299	35	295	35	594	70
Chuck Hummel	AMBHFS	292	32	291	30	583	62
Scott Meyers	AMFS	300	50	300	50	600	100
Mark Benson	AMFS	300	50	299	47	599	97
Kyle Parag	AMFS	300	43	298	49	598	92
Kevin Kruse	AMFS	297	42	300	48	597	90
Mac McCollum	AMFS	280	25	277	12	557	37
Varun Chowdhury	AMFS	292	26			292	26
Matthew Nofel	AMFSLR	283	39	297	35	580	74
Brandon Goshorn	AMMBHFS	289	29	289	19	578	48
Samuel Twynam	AMTRAD	23	0	44	0	67	0
Nora Johnson	CFBHFS	286	20	287	26	573	46
Nehemiah Jarrett	CMBB	173	4	140	1	313	5
Hudson Hummel	CMBHFS	300	42	300	53	600	95
Sawyer Hummel	CMBHFS	299	48	298	44	597	92
Calvin Whitaker	CMFS	270	13	278	18	548	31
Levi Crespin	MSMBB	121	1	117	2	238	3
Hoyt Johnson	PRO	300	58	300	59	600	117
Josh Ellis	PRO	300	57	300	57	600	114
Savannah Nofel	PRO	300	57	300	56	600	113
Kaylee Geist	PRO	300	56	300	54	600	110
Kyle Teal	PRO	300	55	300	54	600	109
Carth Schulz	PRO	300	49	300	56	600	105
Caleb Alexander	PRO	300	46	300	58	600	104
Zak Adams	PRO	300	52	300	46	600	98
Lane Leach	PRO	299	55	300	55	599	110
Dillon Sether	PRO	298	48	300	51	598	99
Brix Parag	PWMBHFS	148	1	177	1	325	2
Henry Whitaker	PWMFS	221	2	200	4	421	6
Della Ridgeway	SFFS	299	39	292	41	591	80
Anne Geist	SFFS	297	26	294	31	591	57

Cindy Brown	SFFS	297	28	293	31	590	59
Brenda Flores	SFFS	278	14	269	11	547	25
Christopher Denny	SMBHFS	295	29	296	34	591	63
Mark Berens	SMBHFS	294	33	293	33	587	66
Eric Harper	SMBHFS	279	23	294	25	573	48
Ty Schwab	SMFS	298	42	299	39	597	81
Pat Brown	SMMBHFS	297	29	297	35	594	64
Dennis Brady	SMTRAD	238	6	262	9	500	15
Patrick Shields	SMTRAD	161	2	156	1	317	3
Laney Bisbee	SPRO	282	24	288	21	570	45
Kevin Pimple	SSMBB	253	10	242	7	495	17
Bruce Lenell	SSMBB	240	7	245	8	485	15
Brandon Powell	SSMFS	300	47	300	45	600	92
Michael Pettit	SSMFS	295	35	298	43	593	78
Robert Stockton	SSMFS	295	30	294	30	589	60
Marvin Meyers	SSMFS	291	40	291	43	582	83
Jim Flores	SSMFS	270	19	281	16	551	35
Dave Thornberry	SSTRAD	201	1	206	2	407	3
Dawn Arnold	YAFBHFS	287	34	296	38	583	72
Troy Brown	YAMFS	299	46	297	45	596	91
Aidan McCollum	YAMFS	295	32	296	37	591	69
Cerin Koenig	YAMFS	297	35	293	34	590	69
Gabe Russo	YAMFS	253	16	250	14	503	30
Carter Allen	YAMFSLR	243	6	221	3	464	9
Zoe Meints	YFBHFS	92	1	142	2	234	3
Ryley Adams	YFFS	272	14	270	14	542	28
Jessa Boynton	YFMBHFS	235	7	256	6	491	13
Joshua Jarrett	YMBB	125	1	122	1	247	2
Isaac Jarrett	YMBHFS	209	5	196	4	405	9
Bridger Adams	YMFS			208	6	208	6